
NJC  18.5.2019  Rovaniemi   U18 Girls -63kg
Competitors: 13

1

1. LINDBERG Lisa, Vemmenhög BK

9. LEPONEN Johanna, Shirokawa 10 - 00

2

5. TEPPO Unna, Koyama

13. ERTZAAS Emmeli Brodersen, Levanger Judoklubb10s1 - 00s1

3

3. LAVIKAINEN Ella, Lahden Judoseura

11. DOBEL Nina, Judoklubben Mitani 00 - 11

4
15. BALATKHANOVA Heda, Meido-Kan

5
10. MIEKKALEHTO Ronja, Chikara

6

6. HOLMGREN Anja, Kalmar

14. NARVA Anni-Olivia, OJK 10s1 - 00

7

4. KRAPU Emma, Vantaan Jukara

12. SADEK Amira, Sjelle-Skørring Idrætsforening00s1 - 10

8

8. NURMIKUMPU Milla, Koyama
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

BALATKHANOVA Heda, Meido-Kan

MIEKKALEHTO Ronja, Chikara

LAVIKAINEN Ella, Lahden Judoseura

LINDBERG Lisa, Vemmenhög BK

TEPPO Unna, Koyama

SADEK Amira, Sjelle-Skørring Idrætsforening

HOLMGREN Anja, Kalmar

DOBEL Nina, Judoklubben Mitani


